Position

Dom Wtr Serviceworker, Senior

Dom Witr Serviceworker, Senior

Dom Witr Serviceworker Ill

Dom Wtr Serviceworker Ill

Dom Wtr Serviceworker Ill

Dom Witr Serviceworker Il

Dom Witr Serviceworker |

Dom Witr Serviceworker Il

Dom Witr Serviceworker Il

Dom Witr Serviceworker |

Dom Wtr Serviceworker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Operations - Domestic
Production
Serviceworkers

Operations - Domestic
Production
Serviceworkers

Operations - Domestic
Production
Serviceworkers

Operations - Domestic
Production
Serviceworkers

Operations - Domestic
Production
Serviceworkers

Operations - Domestic
Production
Serviceworkers

Operations - Domestic
Production
Serviceworkers

Operations - Domestic
Production
Serviceworkers

Operations - Domestic
Production
Serviceworkers

Operations - Domestic
Production
Serviceworkers

Operations - Domestic
Production
Serviceworkers

Total Wages

$101,997

$100,966

$83,346

$82,964

$80,092

$79,243

$66,853

$64,147

$58,466

$45,813

$41,430

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,316

$31,396

$14,459

$33,157

$34,909

$44,454

$26,947

$27,045

$20,500

$24,731

$20,683



