Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dom Wtr Serviceworker, Senior		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Serviceworkers	\$101,997	\$28,316
Dom Wtr Serviceworker, Senior		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Serviceworkers	\$100,966	\$31,396
Dom Wtr Serviceworker III		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Serviceworkers	\$83,346	\$14,459
Dom Wtr Serviceworker III		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Serviceworkers	\$82,964	\$33,157
Dom Wtr Serviceworker III		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Serviceworkers	\$80,092	\$34,909
Dom Wtr Serviceworker II		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Serviceworkers	\$79,243	\$44,454
Dom Wtr Serviceworker I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Serviceworkers	\$66,853	\$26,947
Dom Wtr Serviceworker II		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Serviceworkers	\$64,147	\$27,045
Dom Wtr Serviceworker II		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Serviceworkers	\$58,466	\$20,500
Dom Wtr Serviceworker I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Serviceworkers	\$45,813	\$24,731
Dom Wtr Serviceworker I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Serviceworkers	\$41,430	\$20,683